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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
GreenMachine76

The Express

God Bless TEXAS

Wiggy
Steel City Champs

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
GreenMachine76

MRI & IR

God Bless TEXAS
Steel City Champs
Dawgpound

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
GreenMachine76

The Express

God Bless TEXAS

Wiggy
Dawgpound

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
GreenMachine76

The Express

MRI & IR

Wiggy
WFO

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
GreenMachine76

The Express
theFRANCHISE

Wiggy
Steel City Champs

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
GreenMachine76

The Express

MRI & IR

God Bless TEXAS

Wiggy

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
GreenMachine76

The Express

MRI & IR
theFRANCHISE

Steel City Champs

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
GreenMachine76

The Express

MRI & IR

God Bless TEXAS
theFRANCHISE

1018
910
1129
620
985

913
745
846
1468
1167

892
1261
708
1028
1152

535
955
610
849
1191

477
877
1246
714
741

170
622
676
698
798

1307
1118
527
845
1066

972
684
463
745
765

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

TD TD BANG BANG
MRI & IR
theFRANCHISE
Dawgpound

WFO

The Express
theFRANCHISE
Wiggy

TD TD BANG BANG
WFO

MRI & IR
theFRANCHISE
WFO

Steel City Champs
TD TD BANG BANG

theFRANCHISE
Steel City Champs
God Bless TEXAS
Dawgpound

TD TD BANG BANG

God Bless TEXAS
MRI & IR

TD TD BANG BANG
WFO

Dawgpound

Dawgpound

WFO

Steel City Champs
theFRANCHISE

TD TD BANG BANG

Wiggy
God Bless TEXAS

TD TD BANG BANG
Dawgpound
WFO

WFO

TD TD BANG BANG
Wiggy

Dawgpound

Steel City Champs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1038
756
1066
815
874

1086
1177
788
935
546

800
1032
895
1165
740

1028
1085
768
964
1136

791
503
979
986
1247

1069
759
998
594

1028

1374
699
955
708
742

686
839
578
944
854
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
GreenMachine76

The Express

MRI & IR

God Bless TEXAS
theFRANCHISE

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
GreenMachine76

MRI & IR
theFRANCHISE

Steel City Champs

WFO

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
GreenMachine76

The Express

God Bless TEXAS

Wiggy
Dawgpound

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
GreenMachine76

The Express

MRI & IR

Wiggy
Steel City Champs

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
GreenMachine76

The Express

MRI & IR

Wiggy
Dawgpound

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Dawgpound

God Bless TEXAS
GreenMachine76

MRI & IR

Steel City Champs

TD TD BANG BANG

The Express

Wiggy

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Dawgpound

theFRANCHISE

God Bless TEXAS
GreenMachine76

MRI & IR

TD TD BANG BANG

WFO

Wiggy

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

611
812
789
337
604

800
552
820
886
1195

622
823
943
882
1173

488
672
888
1128
1281

796
1101
1111

909

924

1610
472
294
481
615
631
729
728

1204
965
633

39
609
818
790
755

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

Steel City Champs
Wiggy

Dawgpound

TD TD BANG BANG
WFO

The Express

God Bless TEXAS
Wiggy

Dawgpound

TD TD BANG BANG

MRI & IR
theFRANCHISE
Steel City Champs
TD TD BANG BANG
WFO

God Bless TEXAS
Dawgpound
theFRANCHISE
WFO

TD TD BANG BANG

theFRANCHISE
God Bless TEXAS
WFO

Steel City Champs
TD TD BANG BANG

WFO
theFRANCHISE

Steel City Champs
The Express

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1130
1131
950
813
882

724
714
744
803
798

455
603
1178
867
941

538
1097
832
999
724

1036
984
905
621

1019

765
897

764
1098
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Dawgpound

Steel City Champs
God Bless TEXAS
GreenMachine76
MRI & IR

TD TD BANG BANG
WFO

Wiggy

1112 Vs The Express
917 Vs theFRANCHISE

974
274
283
804
717
976

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1116
902
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